MAQUINARIA AGRÍCOLA SEGUÉS S.L.
Avda. Santuari s/n
25215 SANT RAMON
(Lleida)
Tel.: +34 973 52 43 36
Fax: +34 973 52 43 81

springs
Roller with bearings
protection
Two tine lines Three tine linesSprings pressure
adjustement
Tine clamp to the
frame
Semi-Chisel two 30x30 tine lines
Semi-Chisel three 30x30 tine lines
Model Foldable Tines Working
width
Transport
width Power HP
CHM-7B Fixed 7 1.820 mm 1.820 mm 65/75
CHM-9B Fixed 9 2.340 mm 2.340 mm 75/85
CHM-11B Fixed 11 2.860 mm 2.860 mm 90/100
CHM-13B
Fixed
13 3.380 mm
3.380 mm
100/120
Hydraulic 2.860 mm
CHM-15B
Fixed
15 3.900 mm
3.900 mm
120/135
Hydraulic 2.860 mm
CHM-17B Hydraulic 17 4.420 mm 2.860 mm 135/145
CHM-19B Hydraulic 19 4.940 mm 2.860 mm 150/165
CHM-21B Hydraulic 21 5.460 mm 2.860 mm 165/170
CHM-23B Hydraulic 23 5.980 mm 2.860 mm 170/185
CHM-25B Hydraulic 25 6.500 mm 2.860 mm 190/210
CHM-27B Hydraulic 27 7.020 mm 2.860 mm +210
Model Foldable Tines Working
width
Transport
width
Power
HP
CHM3F13B Fixed 13 2.990 mm 2.990 mm 110/130
CHM3F16B
Fixed
16 3.680 mm
3.680 mm
130/145
Hydraulic 2.860 mm
CHM3F18B Hydraulic 18 4.140 mm 2.860 mm 140/155
CHM3F20B Hydraulic 20 4.600 mm 2.860 mm 150/170
CHM3F22B Hydraulic 22 5.060 mm 2.860 mm 170/180
CHM3F24B Hydraulic 24 5.520 mm 2.860 mm 175/195
CHM3F26B Hydraulic 26 5.980 mm 2.860 mm 185/205
CHM3F28B Hydraulic 28 6.440 mm 2.860 mm 200/220
CHM3F30B Hydraulic 30 6.900 mm 2.860 mm 215/235
CHM3F32B Hydraulic 32 7.360 mm 2.860 mm 230/250
CHM3F34B Hydraulic 34 7.820 mm 2.860 mm +250
SEGUÉS, since 1978 providing quality and performance
For an optimal tilling job over hard, stony, with stubble soils, etc... a strong implement, with
tine clearance and with a high working depth versatility  is required, the new
SEMI-CHISEL SEGUÉS CHM